
THE ERTÉ COLLECTION





Born Romain de Tirtoff in imperial St. Petersburg, Erté 
derived his pen name from the French pronunciation of 
his initials “R.T.” Over a long and distinguished career, 
he had a major influence on the style and design of the 
20th Century.

At age 19, Erté left home and moved to Paris where he 
gained employment with the esteemed couturier Poiret. 
Shortly thereafter, he began the 22-year pursuit which 
would make him famous: Creating cover art and illustra-
tions for the magazine Harper’s Bazaar. It was here that 
his distinctive Art Deco style emerged. 

During his prolific years at Harper’s, Erté designed 
250 covers and numerous drawings for its pages and 
diversified into a variety of other artistic activities. 
After a fling in Hollywood designing for extravagant 
silent films including Ben Hur, Erté left the magazine to 
create sets and costumes for theater and opera. For the 
next 40 years, he dressed an extraordinary roster of 
opera, stage and screen stars, including Mary Garden, 
Josephine Baker, Marion Davies, Lillian Gish, Mata Hari 
and Anna Pavlova. These achievements earned him the 
title “Father of Art Deco”.

In 1967 the Metropolitan Museum of Art purchased and 
exhibited a collection of some 200 Erté gouaches. Shows 
in London followed, bringing Erté even more recognition. 
His success at these exhibitions was summarized by the 
noted London Sunday Times art critic John Russel (later of 

the New York Times) who wrote. “If Michelangelo were to come back from the dead he could hardly have greater 
or more eulogious publicity than has been accorded to Erté.”

At age 75, Erté began to create limited edition serigraphs based on his designs. This medium allowed a wider 
audience to enjoy his work, and helped satisfy popular demand for these images. International success in his 
endeavour led him to expand his work to a variety of materials, most notably bronze. 

The influence of Erté’s style and the demand for his art live on. His work belongs to prestigious museum collections 
throughout the world, most notably the Smithsonian, The Victoria and Albert Museum (London), New York’s 
Metropolitan Museum and The Museum of Modern Art. Many books have been published on the artist’s life and 
work including Erté at Ninety-five: The Complete New Graphics (The Extended Edition) and Erté - The Last Works.

Erté



GB1/A20041	 RF5220001 GB2/A20042	 RF5220002 GB3/A20043	 RF5220003

GB4/K20044	 RF5220004 GB5/K20045	 RF5220005 GB6/K20046	 RF5220006

GB7/K20047	 RF5220007 GB8/K20048	 RF5220008 GB9/K20049	 RF5220009

GB10/K20050	 RF5220010 GB11/K20051	 RF5220011 GB12/K20012	 RF5220012

Palette 5220 – ground colours

4



Erté contemporary

   RF5220776   Eclipse 



gb12 gb1

gb9

C3

gb12

C1

gb12

C1

gb9

C1

gb9

C1

gb12

C2

RF5220525   Little Waves
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

RF5220776   Eclipse
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220508   Air Bubbles
w: 97.8 x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220576   Crescent Moon
w: 97.5 cm x l: 65.5 cm

C2C1

RF5220507   Air Bubbles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb8

C3

gb1

C4

gb8

C2

gb1

C4

gb12

C3

gb8

C2

gb1

C3

gb9

C4

gb8

C4

gb1

C2

gb12

C2

gb11

C1

RF5220570   Crescent Moon
w: 97.5 cm x l: 65.5 cm

6



C2

gb6gb12

C1

C1

gb12 gb1

C2

gb12

C2

gb4

C1

gb3

C2C1

gb12gb1

C4

gb5

C3

gb5

C2C1

gb12

gb12

C1

RF5220527   Little Waves 
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb3

C4

gb2

C3

RF5220557   Flower Harvest
w: 98.0 cm x l: 49.0 cm

gb2

C3

RF5220579   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

RF5220575   Crescent Moon
w: 97.5 cm x l: 65.5 cm

gb5

C2

C4

gb4

RF5220778   Eclipse
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb2

C3

gb1

C4

RF5220777   Eclipse
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

C5

gb7

C5

gb5
gb6
gb8

7



19.2 cm29.7 cm

17.5 cm15.0 cm

ac53

C2

gb12

C1

C3

gb5 gb9

C4

gb6

C5

gb3

C6C1

gb12gb5

C3

RF5220523   Little Waves
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb7

C2

gb12

C1

gb6

C4

gb3

C3

RF5220783   Little Wave Border
w: 65.0 cm x l: 48.9 cm

gb2

C4

RF5220509   Air Bubbles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb6

C3

RF5220587   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb12

C2

gb6

C1

gb3

C6

gb1

C2

RF5220526   Little Waves
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb6

C5

gb9

C4

gb12

C1

RF5220730   Little Wave Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb1

C2

gb7

C2

gb12

C1

gb6

C4

gb3

C3

8



   RF5220587   Leaf Cover



21.2 cm

C1

gb10

C2

gb11

gb12

C1

gb7

C3

gb11

C1

gb1

C2

gb11

C1

26.4 cm

RF5220503   Air bubbles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb8

C4

gb3

C3

17.6 cm

RF5220715   Eclipse
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220592   Eclipse Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 24.4 cm

RF5220590   Air Bubbles Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb10

C5

RF5220518   Little Waves
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb2

C5

gb1

C2

gb3

C4

RF5220529   Undulations
w: 48.8 cm x l: 53.3 cm

gb10

C3

gb8

C2

gb11

C4

gb6

C6

gb1

C2

gb11

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb10

C5

C1

gb10

C2

gb11 gb8

C4

gb3

C3

gb8 gb8

19.6 cm
3.8 cm

2.6 cm

10



ET76272-2/Special Design
w: 195.6 cm x l: 195.6 cm

Infill	 RF5220715
Border	 RF5220592

11



gb11

C1

C1

gb11gb10

C3C1

gb11

gb6

C6

gb7

C3

gb11

C1

gb12

C2

34.8 cm

28.8 cm

RF5220581   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb10

C2

RF5220602   Baubles Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb8

C2

gb10

C3

RF5220560   Baubles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb8

C4

RF5220502   Air Bubbles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb10

C1

gb9

C4

gb11

C2

RF5220519   Little Waves
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb10

C4

RF5220606   Leaf Cover Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb12

C3

gb1

C5

C2

gb1

gb11

C1

gb10

C2

gb10

gb10

19.3 cm
1.6 cm

14.1 cm

12



ET76276-2/Special Design
w: 196.9 cm x l: 196.9 cm

Infill	 RF5220560
Border	 RF5220602

13



gb6

C3C1

gb12gb11

C1

C1

gb11

C1

gb11

RF5220580   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb11

C2

gb8

C1

RF5220539   Bramble Cover
w: 32.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb1

C4

gb10

C2

RF5220569   Crescent Moon
w: 97.5 cm x l: 65.5 cm

gb1

C2

gb12

C2

gb10

C1

RF5220582   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

RF5220550   Flower Harvest
w: 98.0 cm x l: 49.0 cm

gb2

C3

gb1

C2

gb3

C4

RF5220549   Flower Harvest
w: 98.0 cm x l: 49.0 cm

gb8

C2

gb3

C3 C4

gb12

14



gb10

C2

gb11

C1

gb8

C2C1

gb11

RF5220530   Undulations
w: 48.8 cm x l: 53.3 cm

RF5220540   Bramble Cover
w: 32.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb1

C4C3

gb3

 RF5220530   Undulations

15



24.1 cm
3.6 cm

23.0 cm

gb4

C1

gb4

C2

gb5

C4

gb11

C4

gb11

C1

gb5 gb1

C2

gb3

C3C1

gb5

C2

gb5

C1

gb1

C2

gb3

C3

RF5220568   Crescent Moon
w: 97.5 cm x l: 65.5 cm

RF5220578   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

 RF5220578   Leaf Cover 

RF5220547   Flower Harvest
w: 98.0 cm x l: 49.0 cm

RF5220600   Flower Harvest Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 49.0 cm

16



ET76278-2/Special Design
w: 196.9 cm x l: 196.9 cm

Infill	 RF5220547
Border	 RF5220600

17



16.8 cm6.8 cm

7.8 cm 29.0 cm

C1

gb12 gb5

C2

gb4

C3

gb5

18.9 cm

C2

C2

gb5

C2

gb4

C3

gb12

C1

gb8

C4

gb5

C2C1

gb12

C4

gb4gb3

C3

gb12

C1

gb5

C4

gb4gb3

C3

gb12

C1

gb8

C4

gb4

C3

RF5220528   Undulations
w: 48.8 cm x l: 53.3 cm

RF5220596   Undulations Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 13.3 cm

RF5220537   Bramble Cover
w: 32.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220548   Flower Harvest
w: 98.0 cm x l: 49.0 cm

RF5220598   Bramble Cover Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 48.8 cm

16.0

18



ET76288-2/Special Design
w: 195.6 cm x l: 195.6 cm

Infill	 RF5220528
Border	 RF5220596

19



gb5

C1

gb5

C1

gb5

C1

gb9

C2

gb5

C1

gb8

C4

gb5

C1

RF5220567   Crescent Moon
w: 97.5 cm x l: 65.5 cm

gb3

C2

RF5220558   Baubles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb2

C2

gb1

C3

gb4

C4

RF5220517   Little Waves
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb3

C2

gb5

C2

gb3

C1

RF5220577   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb9

C3

RF5220721   Eclipse
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb3

C5

gb4

C3

gb12

C4

RF5220500   Air Bubbles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb4

C4

gb8

C3

gb12

C2

20



   RF5220517   Little Waves



19.3 cm

16.8 cm6.8 cm

C1

gb7

C1

gb12

C4

gb3

C3

28.8 cm

18.9 cm

gb1

C4C2

ac53ac53gb7 gb1

C4

gb7

C3

gb8

C4

gb1

C3

gb6

C2C4

gb6gb8

C2

gb1

C3

gb1

C4

gb2

C5

gb6

C2

gb5

C3

gb8

C2

gb7

C1

C1

gb12

C1

gb12

gb9 gb9

C1

C2

RF5220534   Undulations
w: 48.8 cm x l: 53.3 cm

RF5220779   Eclipse
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220565   Baubles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

RF5220603 Baubles Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

RF5220599   Bramble Cover Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220545   Bramble Cover
w: 32.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

C3

1.6 cm

22



gb7

C1

ac53

C2

gb7

C1

RF5220552   Flower Harvest
w: 98.0 cm x l: 49.0 cm

gb1

C2

gb2

C3

gb6

C4

RF5220506   Air Bubbles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb2

C4

gb6

C3

RF5220506   Air Bubbles   

23



C2

gb7

C1

gb11

C1

gb7

gb7

C1

gb12

C2

RF5220553   Flower Harvest
w: 98.0 cm x l: 49.0 cm

RF5220586   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb6

C2

gb6

C1

RF5220585   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

C2

gb6

C1

RF5220572   Crescent Moon
w: 97.5 cm x l: 65.5 cm

C2

gb6

C1

RF5220533   Undulations
w: 48.8 cm x l: 53.3 cm

gb6

C2

gb1

C4

RF5220541   Bramble Cover
w: 32.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb6

C3

C3

gb11

gb7 gb7

C3

gb8

C4

ac53

24



C2

gb7

C1

gb12

C2

gb12

gb7

C1

gb7

C1

gb6

C3

gb12

C1

gb8

C2

gb12

C1

RF5220505   Air Bubbles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb6

C1 C3

gb7

C4

gb11

RF5220544   Bramble Cover
w: 32.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb6

C3 C4

ac53

RF5220536   Undulations
w: 48.8 cm x l: 53.3 cm

gb3

C3

gb6

C4

RF5220564   Baubles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb3

C4

gb7

C2

RF5220563   Baubles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb1

C4

gb2

C2

gb6

C3

RF5220522   Little Waves
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb1

C2

gb1

C4

gb8

C5

gb1

C3

gb8
gb9

gb3

25



21.2 cm
2.6 cm

26.4 cm

gb5

C2

gb3

C1

gb12

C4

gb3

C1

gb11

C4

gb2

C4

gb7

C4

gb3

C1

gb12

C2

gb1

C4

gb2

C3

gb3

C3

gb7

C3

gb3

C1

gb9

C2

gb11

C3

gb12

C4

gb2

C3

gb12

C2

gb9

C1

gb12

C1

gb3

C2

gb12

C2

gb11

C3

RF5220504   Air Bubbles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220591   Air Bubbles Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220531   Undulations
w: 48.8 cm x l: 53.3 cm

RF5220561   Baubles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

RF5220532   Undulations
w: 48.8 cm x l: 53.3 cm

RF5220543   Bramble Cover
w: 32.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

26



   RF5220504   Air Bubbles



14.1 cm

18.6 cm
1.6 cm

gb3

C1

gb5

C4

34.8 cm

29.5 cm

gb1

C2

gb12

C1

gb9

C1

gb3

C2

gb3

gb9

C3

C2

RF5220551   Flower Harvest
w: 98.0 cm x l: 49.0 cm

RF5220562   Baubles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

C2

gb3

C1

gb12

C3

RF5220571   Crescent Moon
w: 97.5 cm x l: 65.5 cm

C2

gb3

C1

RF5220605   Crescent Moon Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 65.5 cm

C2

gb3

C1

RF5220583   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

RF5220607   Leaf Cover Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb9

gb9 gb9

28



gb8

C4

gb1

C4

gb12

C1C4

gb8gb1

C2

gb2

C3

gb5

C2

gb2

C3

gb3

C3

gb5

C2

gb11

C1

gb12

C2

gb9

C1

C1

gb12 gb2

C3

gb3

C4

   RF5220538    Bramble Cover

RF5220538   Bramble Cover
w: 32.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220542   Bramble Cover
w: 32.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220566   Baubles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

RF5220556   Flower Harvest
w: 98.0 cm x l: 49.0 cm

29



18.6 cm
1.6 cm

29.5 cm

24.1 cm
3.6 cm

19.6 cm
3.8 cm

gb9

C1

gb9

C1

gb4

C2

gb9

C1

23.0 cm

RF5220780   Eclipse
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb5

C5

RF5220554   Flower Harvest
w: 98.0 cm x l: 49.0 cm

gb3

C3

gb1

C2

RF5220601   Flower Harvest
w: 97.8 cm x l: 49.0 cm

17.6 cm

RF5220593   Eclipse Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 24.4 cm

RF5220604   Crescent Moon Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 65.5 cm

gb8

C2

RF5220573   Crescent Moon
w: 97.5 cm x l: 65.5 cm

gb9

C2

gb8

C1

gb4

C2

gb9

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb5

C5

gb9

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C2

30



   RF5220554   Flower Harvest   31



gb9

C1

C1

gb9

C2

gb9

C1

gb12

gb9

C1

gb8

C1

gb12

C2

RF5220524   Little Waves
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb8

C3

RF5220546   Bramble Cover
w: 32.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb8

C3

gb1

C4

RF5220501   Air Bubbles
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb5

C4

gb4

C3

RF5220555   Flower Harvest
w: 98.0 cm x l: 49.0 cm

gb8

C2

gb5

C3

gb12

C4

RF5220584   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb9

C2

gb3

C1

gb3

C2

RF5220574   Crescent Moon
w: 97.5 cm x l: 65.5 cm

gb3

C4

gb1

C2

32



   RF5220574   Crescent Moon



gb11 gb8

16.0 cm7.8 cm

gb9

C1

 RF5220535   Undulations 

RF5220535   Undulations
w: 48.8 cm x l: 53.3 cm

gb8

C4

gb1

C2

gb12

C3
29.0 cm

RF5220597   Undulations Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 13.3 cm

RF5220589   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

C2C1

gb9

C2

gb8

C1

RF5220588   Leaf Cover
w: 97.8 cm x l: 97.8 cm

gb9

C1

gb8

C4

gb1

C2

gb12

C3

34



Asian Ornamental Border RF5220129 (Spec.)/Asian Ornaments Mirror RF5220130 (Spec.)

Erté classics



24.4 cm

18.0 cm

20.0 cm

RF5220108   Transparent Veil
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb12

C2C1

gb1
gb2
gb9

17.8 cm

RF5220107   Transparent Veil Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 48.8 cm

C2

gb12

C1

gb1
gb2
gb9

RF5220168   Snake Tracks
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

gb9

C2

gb12

C1

gb1

C3

19.4 cm

RF5220167   Snake Tracks Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 14.2 cm

gb9

C2

gb12

C1 C3 C4

gb1

C5

gb1
gb8
gb9

ac53

24.4 cm

RF5220155   Fossils Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 8.1 cm

ac53

C2

gb12

C1

gb8

C3

gb9

C4

RF5220156   Fossils
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

C2

gb8

C1

gb9

C3

gb12

C4

ac53

2.6 cm

3.4 cm

36



RF5220144   Smoke
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

gb9

C2

gb12

C1

RF5220200   Sea Lustre
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

C2

gb12

C1

gb9

C3

ac53

ET76287-2/Special Design
w: 196.9 cm x l: 196.9 cm Infill RF5220156/Border   RF5220155

37



24.4 cm

17.6 cm

23.1 cm24.4 cm
2.5 cm

RF5220039   Art Deco Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb2

C2

gb12

C1

gb8

C3

gb3

C4

RF5220040   Art Deco
w: 24.4 cm x l: 30.5 cm

gb3

C2

gb12

C1

gb2

C3

RF5220130   Asian Ornaments
w: 56.0 cm x l: 61.0 cm

19.5 cm

RF5220129   Asian Ornamental Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 30.5 cm

gb2

C2

gb12

C1

gb3

C3

gb2

C2

gb12

C1

gb3

C3

24.4 cm

RF5220153   Fossils Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 8.1 cm

C2

gb12

C1

gb2

C3 C4

ac43 gb2
gb3

RF5220154   Fossils
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

gb2

C2C1 C3

gb12

C4

gb1
gb2
gb3

gb2
gb3

4.0 cm

38



Border RF5220039 Art Deco/Mirror RF5220040 Art Deco



16.9 cm
5.2 cm

19.6 cm

RF5220140   Dragon Fire
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

gb12

C2

gb2

C1

gb3

C3

gb9

C2

gb12

C1 C3

ac43

RF5220188   Fan Coral
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220183   Chinese Shutters Border
w: 78.0 cm x l: 6.1 cm

gb2

C2

gb12

C1

gb9

C3

RF5220184   Chinese Shutters
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

gb2

C2

gb9

C1

gb12

C3

ET76283-2/Special Design
w: 195.6 cm x l: 275.6 cm

Infill	 RF5220184
Border	 RF5220183

40



RF5220140   Dragon Fire



21.7 cm

23.1 cm

20.8 cm

RF5220044   Art Deco
w: 24.4 cm x l: 30.5 cm

gb9

C2

gb11

C1

gb8

C3

RF5220072   Pearl Trellis
w: 12.2 cm x l: 16.2 cm

gb1

C2

gb11

C1 C3 C4

ac43 ac53

24.4 cm
2.5 cm

RF5220043   Art Deco Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb1

C2

gb11

C1

gb8

C3

gb9

C4

26.8 cm

2.6 cm

RF5220071   Pearl Trellis Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb1

C2

gb11

C1 C3 C4

gb8

C5

ac43 ac53

25.4 cm
3.3 cm

RF5220059   Strings of Pearls Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb1

C2

gb11

C1 C3 C4

gb12

C5

RF5220060   Strings of Pearls
w: 12.2 cm x l: 16.3 cm

gb12

C2

gb11

C1

gb1

C3 C4 C5

ac43 ac53 ac43 ac53

42



20.0 cm
2.6 cm

24.4 cm

24.4 cm24.4 cm

RF5220159   Fossils Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 8.1 cm

C2

gb12

C1 C3 C4

gb1
gb8

gb10

gb1
gb8

gb11

ac53

RF5220160   Fossils
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

C2C1

gb11

C3

gb12

C4

gb1
gb8

gb10

ac53

RF5220176   Swirly Lines
w: 48.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

24.4 cm

RF5220175   Swirly Lines Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

C2

gb8

C1

gb11

C3

gb12

C4

gb1
gb8

gb10

C2

gb8

C1

gb11

C3

gb12

C4

gb1
gb8

gb10

17.8 cm

RF5220103   Transparent Veil Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 48.8 cm

C2

gb11

C1

gb1
gb8

gb10

RF5220104   Transparent Veil
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb11

C2C1

gb1
gb8

gb10

43



20.8 cm
5.1 cm

16.9 cm
5.2 cm

19.6 cm

21.5 cm
2.6 cm

RF5220128   Moving Circles
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

16.3 cm

RF5220127   Moving Circles Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 24.4 cm

C2

gb10

C1

gb11

C3

ac43 gb10

C2

gb11

C1 C3

ac43

RF5220179   Chinese Shutters Border
w: 78.0 cm (2x39.0 cm) x l: 6.1 cm

gb2

C2

gb11

C1

gb10

C3

RF5220180   Chinese Shutters
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

gb2

C2

gb10

C1

gb11

C3

RF5220112   Rhythm
w: 195.5 cm x l: 99.6 cm

25.4 cm

RF5220111   Rhythm Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 1.0 cm

gb2

C2

gb11

C1

gb10

C3

gb2

C2

gb11

C1

gb10

C3

44



Her secret Admirers



RF5220199   Sea Lustre
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

C2

gb11

C1 C3

ac53 gb1
gb8

gb10

gb1

C2C1

gb11

C3

gb1
gb8

gb10

RF5220068   Pearl Fountain
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220064   Scattered Pearls
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

gb1

C2

gb11

C1 C3 C4

ac43 ac53

RF5220191   Sea Shells
w: 48.8 cm x l: 42.7 cm

RF5220192   Curly Drapery
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

C2

gb8

C1

gb11

C3

gb1
gb8

gb10

gb8

C2C1 C3

gb10

C4

gb11

C5

ac43 gb1
gb8

gb10

RF5220187   Fan Coral
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

C2

gb11

C1 C3

gb1
gb8

gb10

ac43

46



17.8 cm5.5 cm

RF5220052/Border RF5220051/Mirror RF5220012

11.7 cm

gb2

C2

gb2

C2

gb11

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb12

C5

gb11

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb12

C5

RF5220051   Pearl Collar Border
w: 64.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220052   Pearl Brooch
w: 16.3 cm x l: 16.3 cm

47



14.7 cm
3.4 cm

17.6 cm
4.0 cm

19.5 cm

RF5220135   Asian Ornamental Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 30.5 cm

gb3

C2

gb12

C1

gb11

C3

RF5220136   Asian Ornaments
w: 56.0 cm x l: 61.0 cm

gb12

C2

gb11

C1

gb3

C3

16.1 cm

RF5220099   Missing Links Border
w: 65.0 cm x l: 24.9 cm

gb2

C2

gb11

C1

gb3

C3

gb10

C4

RF5220100   Missing Links
w: 7.0 cm x l: 7.0 cm

gb2

C2

gb11

C1

gb3

C3

RF5220139   Dragon Fire
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

gb11

C2

gb2

C1

gb3

C3

gb2

C2

gb11

C1

RF5220118   Fireworks
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

48



ET76282-2/Special Design
w: 391.2 cm x l: 391.2 cm

Infill	 RF5220136
Border	 RF5220135

49



23.6 cm
2.0 cm

24.6 cm

14.4 cm
3.6 cm

16.3 cm

RF5220091   Button Border
w: 65.0 cm x l: 12.2 cm

RF5220092   Button
w: 3.1 cm x l: 3.1 cm

gb2

C2

gb11

C1

gb3

C3

gb10

C4

gb2

C2

gb11

C1

gb3

C3

RF5220152   Persian Flame
w: 6.1 cm x l: 13.2 cm

14.5 cm

RF5220151   Persian Flame Border
w: 78.3 cm x l: 92.4 cm

C2

gb11

C1

gb10

C3

gb1
gb2
gb3

C2

gb11

C1

gb1
gb2
gb3

23.1 cm
2.1 cm

RF5220079   Carp Pond Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 4.1 cm

gb3

C2

gb10

C1

gb2

C3

gb11

C4

RF5220080   Carp Pond
w: 195.5 cm x l: 99.6 cm

C2

gb11

C1 C3

gb10

C4

gb8

C5

gb1
gb2
gb3

gb1
gb3
gb8

50



ET76284-2/Special Design
w: 196.9 cm x l: 196.9 cm

Infill	 RF5220092
Border	 RF5220091

51



14.7 cm
3.4 cm

20.8 cm
5.1 cm

25.4 cm

gb3

C2

gb12

C1

gb5

C3

24.4 cm24.4 cm

RF5220113   Rhythm Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 1.0 cm

RF5220114   Rhythm
w: 195.5 cm x l: 99.6 cm

gb2

C2

gb5

C1

gb3

C3

gb12

C4

16.1 cm

RF5220097   Missing Links Border
w: 65.0 cm x l: 24.9 cm

gb2

C2

gb5

C1

gb3

C3

gb12

C4

RF5220098   Missing Links
w: 7.0 x l: 7.0 cm

gb3

C2

gb5

C1

gb2

C3

RF5220173   Swirly Lines Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220174   Swirly Lines
w: 48.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

C2

gb3

C1 C3

gb12

C4

gb2
gb3
gb4

gb3
gb4
gb5

C2

gb3

C1 C3

gb12

C4

gb2
gb3
gb4

gb3
gb4
gb5

52



21.7 cm

20.8 cm

RF5220054   Strings of Pearls 
w: 12.2 cm x l: 16.3 cm

25.4 cm
3.3 cm

gb12

C2

26.8 cm
2.6 cm

gb1

C2

gb2

C2

gb5

C1

gb1

C2

gb5

C1 C3 C4

ac53ac43gb5

C1 C3 C4

gb8

C5

ac43 ac53

gb1

C2

gb5

C1 C3 C4

gb5

C1

gb1

C3 C4 C5

gb1

C2

gb5

C1 C3 C4

gb12

C5

RF5220053   Strings of Pearls Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220061   Scattered Pearls
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

RF5220069   Pearl Trellis Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220070   Pearl Trellis
w: 12.2 cm x l: 16.2 cm

RF5220117   Fireworks
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

ac43 ac53 ac43 ac53

ac43 ac53

53



20.0 cm
2.6 cm

24.6 cm

23.6 cm
2.0 cm

RF5220082   Carp Pond
w: 195.5 cm x l: 99.6 cm

23.1 cm
2.1 cm

RF5220081   Carp Pond Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 4.1 cm

gb3

C2

gb4

C1

gb2

C3

gb5

C4

gb1

C2

gb5

C1

gb2

C3

gb4

C4 C5

gb1
gb2
gb3

RF5220146   Persian Flame
w: 6.1 cm x l: 13.2 cm

14.5 cm

RF5220145   Persian Flame Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 92.4 cm

C2

gb5

C1 C3

gb1
gb2
gb3

gb2
gb3
gb4

C2

gb5

C1

gb1
gb2
gb3

RF5220106   Transparent Veil
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

17.8 cm

RF5220105   Transparent Veil Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb3

C2

gb5

C1

gb5

C2

gb3

C1

54



 RF5220082   Carp Pond



17.8 cm5.5 cm

17.6 cm
4.0 cm

19.5 cm

RF5220133   Asian Ornamental Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 30.5 cm

gb3

C2

gb12

C1

gb5

C3

RF5220134   Asian Ornaments
w: 56.0 cm x l: 61.0 cm

gb12

C2

gb5

C1

gb3

C3

RF5220046   Pearl Brooch
w: 16.3 cm x l: 16.3 cm

11.7 cm

RF5220045   Pearl Collar Border
w: 64.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb2

C2

gb5

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb12

C5

gb2

C2

gb5

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb12

C5

24.4 cm
2.5 cm

RF5220037   Art Deco Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220038   Art Deco
w: 24.4 cm x l: 30.5 cm

gb2

C2

gb5

C1

gb3

C3

gb3

C2

gb5

C1

gb2

C3

23.1 cm

56



21.5 cm
2.6 cm

RF5220122   Moving Circles
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb3

C2

gb5

C1 C3

ac43

16.3 cm

RF5220121   Moving Circles Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 24.4 cm

gb2

C2

gb3

C1

gb5

C3

ET76286-2/Special Design
w: 196.9 cm x l: 196.9 cm Infill RF5220122/Border   RF5220121

57



16.9 cm
5.2 cm

18.0 cm
3.6 cm

14.4 cm
3.6 cm

16.3 cm

RF5220089   Button Border
w: 65.0 cm x l: 12.2 cm

gb3

C2

gb5

C1

gb4

C3

RF5220090   Button
w: 3.1 cm x l: 3.1 cm

gb3

C2

gb5

C1

gb4

C3

RF5220166   Snake Tracks
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

gb4

C2

gb5

C1

gb2

C3

19.4 cm

RF5220165   Snake Tracks Border
w: 78.0 cm x l: 14.2 cm

C2

gb5

C1

gb4

C3

gb3

C4

gb2

C5

gb2
gb4
gb5

RF5220182   Chinese Shutters
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

gb2

C2

gb4

C1

gb5

C3

19.6 cm

RF5220181 Chinese Shutters Border
w: 78.0 cm x l: 6.1 cm

gb2

C2

gb3

C1

gb5

C3 C4

gb1
gb2
gb4

58



RF5220137   Dragon Fire
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

gb5

C2

gb2

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C2C1

gb5

C3

gb2
gb3
gb4

RF5220065   Pearl Fountain
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

C2C1 C3

ac43gb3
gb4
gb5

gb2
gb3
gb4

RF5220186   Fan Coral
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220197   Sea Lustre
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

gb2

C2C1

gb3

C3

gb2
gb3
gb5

RF5220142   Smoke
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

gb3

C2

gb5

C1

59



20.8 cm

24.4 cm

21.7 cm25.4 cm
3.3 cm

RF5220057   Strings of Pearls Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220058   Strings of Pearls 
w: 12.2 cm x l: 16.3 cm

gb1

C2

gb7

C1 C3 C4

gb12

C5

gb12

C2

gb7

C1

gb1

C3 C4 C5

24.4 cm

RF5220171   Swirly Lines Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

C2C1

gb7

C3

gb12

C4

gb1
gb2
gb8

gb1
gb6
gb8

RF5220172   Swirly Lines
w: 48.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

C2C1

gb7

C3

gb12

C4

gb1
gb2
gb8

gb1
gb6
gb8

26.8 cm
2.6 cm

RF5220073   Pearl Trellis Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb1

C2

gb7

C1 C3 C4

gb8

C5

ac53ac43

RF5220074   Pearl Trellis
w: 12.2 cm x l: 16.2 cm

gb1

C2

gb7

C1 C3 C4

ac53ac43

ac43 ac53 ac43 ac53

60



24.4 cm

Ondée

RF5220158   Fossils
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

24.4 cm

gb2

C2

gb7gb1

C2

gb7

C1 C3 C4 C1

C2

gb12

C1

gb1 gb1
gb6
gb8

gb2
gb8

C3

gb7

C4

gb1
gb2
gb8

C2

gb6

C1

gb7

C3

gb12

C4

RF5220157   Fossils Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 8.1 cm

RF5220120   Fireworks
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

RF5220062   Scattered Pearls
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

ac43 ac53

61



17.6 cm
4.0 cm

23.1 cm

21.5 cm
2.6 cm

24.4 cm
2.5 cm

gb6

C2

19.5 cm

gb3

C2

16.3 cm

gb12

C2

C2

gb7

C1 C3

ac43gb6

C2

gb6

C1

ac43 gb7

C3

gb7

C1

gb3

C3

gb12

C1

gb7

C3

gb7

C1

gb3

C3

gb2

C2

gb7

C1

gb3

C3

gb6

C4

RF5220041   Art Deco Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220042   Art Deco
w: 24.4 cm x l: 30.5 cm

RF5220131   Asian Ornamental Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 30.5 cm

RF5220132   Asian Ornaments
w: 56.0 cm x l: 61.0 cm

RF5220125   Moving Circles Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 24.4 cm

RF5220126   Moving Circles
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

62



18.0 cm
3.4 cm

RF5220164   Snake Tracks
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

19.4 cm

RF5220163   Snake Tracks Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 14.2 cm

gb6

C2

gb7

C1

gb2

C3C2

gb7

C1

gb6

C3

gb2

C4 C5

ac43gb1
gb6
gb7

RF5220194 Curly Drapery
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

RF5220193   Sea Shells
w: 48.8 cm x l: 42.7 cm

gb6

C2

gb2

C1

gb7

C3C2C1

gb7

C3

gb6

C4 C5

gb7
gb8
gb9

gb1
gb6

ac43

gb1

C2C1

gb7

C3

gb1
gb2
gb6

RF5220066   Pearl Fountain
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220143   Smoke
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

C2

gb7

C1

gb1
gb2
gb6

63



23.6 cm

17.8 cm5.5 cm 11.7 cm

14.5 cm

RF5220138   Dragon Fire
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

gb7

C2

gb2

C1

gb3

C3

RF5220198   Sea Lustre
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

C2

gb7

C1

gb6

C3

gb1
gb2
gb3

C2

gb7

C1

gb1
gb2
gb3

C2

gb7

C1

gb6

C3

gb1
gb2
gb3

RF5220049   Pearl Collar Border
w: 64.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb2

C2

gb7

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb12

C5

RF5220050   Pearl Brooch
w: 16.3 cm x l: 16.3 cm

gb2

C2

gb7

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb12

C5

RF5220149   Persian Flame Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 92.4 cm

RF5220150   Persian Flame
w: 6.1 cm x l: 13.2 cm

2.0 cm

64



65 Emeralds



RF5220141   Smoke
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

gb3

C2

gb2

C1

C2

gb3

C1 C3

gb1
gb2
gb3

ac43

RF5220185   Fan Coral
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220189   Sea Shells
w: 48.8 cm x l: 42.7 cm

gb2

C2C1

gb3

C3

gb4

C4 C5 C6

gb8

C7

gb1
gb2
gb5

gb1
gb8
gb9

ac43

RF5220190   Curly Drapery
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

gb3

C2

gb2

C1 C3

gb3
gb4
gb5

BM83694-2/Special Design
w: 196.9 cm x l: 275.6 cm

Infill	 RF5220185
Border	 RF5220161

66



14.4 cm
3.6 cm

20.0 cm
2.6 cm

18.0 cm
3.4 cm

19.4 cm

RF5220161   Snake Tracks Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 14.2 cm

17.8 cm

C2

16.3 cm

gb2

C2

gb2

C2

gb3

C1 C3

gb2
gb3
gb4

gb3 gb2
gb3
gb4

gb1
gb2
gb3

ac43

C1 C3

C2

gb2

C1

ac43gb1
gb2
gb3

gb3

C1

C2

gb3

C1

gb2

C3 C4

gb1

C5

gb2

C2

gb3

C1

gb1

C3

RF5220162   Snake Tracks
w: 97.5 cm x l: 49.8 cm

RF5220101   Transparent Veil Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220102   Transparent Veil
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220085   Button Border
w: 65.0 cm x l: 12.2 cm

RF5220086   Button
w: 3.1 cm x l: 3.1 cm

67



24.4 cm24.4 cm

gb2 gb2

C2 C2

ac43 ac43gb1 gb1
gb2 gb2
gb3 gb3

C1 C1C3 C3

gb12 gb12

C4 C4

RF5220169   Swirly Lines Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220170   Swirly Lines
w: 48.8cm x l: 48.8 cm

Border RF5220169/Mirror RF5220170 (Spec.)

68



20.8 cm
5.1 cm

24.6 cm

14.7 cm
3.4 cm

25.4 cm

RF5220109   Rhythm Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 1.0 cm

gb3

C2

gb9

C1

gb2

C3

RF5220110   Rhythm
w: 195.5 cm x l: 99.6 cm

gb2

C2

gb3

C1

gb1

C3

16.1 cm

RF5220093   Missing Links Border
w: 65.0 cm x l: 24.9 cm

RF5220094   Missing Links
w: 7.0 cm x l: 7.0 cm

gb2

C2

gb3

C1

gb4

C3

gb2

C2

gb3

C1 C3

gb9

C4

gb1
gb2
gb4

23.1 cm

2.1 cm

RF5220077   Carp Pond Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 4.1 cm

gb2

C2

gb3

C1

gb1

C3

gb9

C4

RF5220078   Carp Pond
w: 195.5 cm x l: 99.6 cm

gb1

C2

gb3

C1

gb2

C3

gb9

C4 C5

gb1
gb2
gb3

69



16.9 cm
5.2 cm

17.8 cm5.5 cm

24.6 cm23.1 cm
2.1 cm

RF5220083   Carp Pond Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 4.1 cm

gb3

C2

gb9

C1

gb2

C3

gb12

C4

RF5220084   Carp Pond
w: 195.5 cm x l: 99.6 cm

gb1

C2

gb9

C1

gb2

C3

gb12

C4 C5

gb1
gb2
gb3

11.7 cm

RF5220047   Pearl Collar Border
w: 64.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

gb2

C2

gb9

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb12

C5

RF5220048   Pearl Brooch
w: 16.3 cm x l: 16.3 cm

gb2

C2

gb9

C1

gb3

C3

gb1

C4

gb12

C5

19.6 cm

RF5220177   Chinese Shutters Border
w: 78.2 cm x l: 6.1 cm

gb2

C2

gb9

C1

gb3

C3

gb12

C4

RF5220178   Chinese Shutters
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

gb2

C2

gb3

C1

gb9

C3

70



23.6 cm
2.0 cm

14.7 cm
3.4 cm

20.8 cm
5.1 cm

RF5220096   Missing Links
w: 7.0 x l: 7.0 cm

16.1 cm

25.4 cm

gb2

C2

14.5 cm

gb2

C2

gb2

C2

gb9

C1

gb9

C1

gb8

C3

gb2

C2

gb9

C1

gb8

C3

gb12

C4

gb12

C1

gb9

C3

gb2

C2

gb9

C1

gb8

C3

gb2

C2

gb9

C1

gb8

C3

gb12

C4

RF5220095   Missing Links Border
w: 65.0 cm x l: 24.9 cm

RF5220115   Rhythm Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 1.0 cm

RF5220116   Rhythm
w: 195.5 cm x l: 99.6 cm

RF5220147   Persian Flame Border
w: 78.3 cm x l: 92.4 cm

RF5220148   Persian Flame
w: 6.1 cm x l: 13.2 cm

71



20.8 cm

21.5 cm
2.6 cm

26.8 cm
2.6 cm

gb1

C2

gb1

C2

16.3 cm

gb1

C2

RF5220195   Sea Shells
w: 48.8 cm x l: 42.7 cm

C2C1

gb9ac53

C3

gb8

C4 C5

ac43

ac43 gb1
gb8
gb9

ac53

C1

gb9

C3

C2

ac43 ac53

gb8

C1

gb9

C3

gb8

ac43 ac53

C2

gb9

C1

gb2

C3

gb9

C1 C3 C4

gb9

C1 C3 C4

gb8

C5

RF5220075   Pearl Trellis Border
w: 97.8 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220076   Pearl Trellis
w: 12.2 cm x l: 16.2 cm

RF5220124   Moving Circles
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220123   Moving Circles Border
w: 78.0 cm x l: 24.4 cm

RF5220067   Pearl Fountain
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

72



73  RF5220124   Moving Circles



21.7 cm

14.4 cm
3.6 cm

RF5220063   Scattered Pearls
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

gb1

C2

25.4 cm
3.3 cm

16.3 cm

gb8

C2

gb2

C2

gb9

C1

gb8

C2

gb9

C1

gb12

C3

gb9

C1

gb12

C3

gb1

C2

gb9

C1 C3 C4

gb12

C5

gb12

C2

gb9

C1

gb1

C3 C4 C5

gb9

C1 C3 C4

RF5220056   Strings of Pearls 
w: 12.2 cm x l: 16.3 cm

RF5220055   Strings of Pearls Border
w: 97.5 cm x l: 48.8 cm

RF5220087   Button Border
w: 65.0 cm x l: 12.2 cm

RF5220088   Button
w: 3.1 cm x l: 3.1 cm

RF5220119   Fireworks
w: 97.5 cm x l: 97.5 cm

ac43 ac53 ac43 ac53

ac43 ac53

74



Runners and corridorsRunners and corridors

 RF5220223   Persian Flame Runner



Mirror
gb3gb11 gb1 gb10gb1

gb8

Border
gb3

C3

gb11

C1 C2

gb1

C4

gb10

C5

gb1
gb8

Mirror
gb3gb11 gb1 gb10gb1

gb8

Border
gb3gb11 gb1 gb10gb1

gb8

RF5220714   Eclipse Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 78.5 cm	

RF5220713   Eclipse Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 88.1 cm	

RF5220712   Eclipse Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220711   Eclipse Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220592      
Eclipse Border

RF5220715      
Eclipse 

RF5220592      
Eclipse Border

RF5220715      
Eclipse

C3 C3

C3

C1 C1

C1

C2 C2

C2

C4 C4

C4

C5 C5

C5

24.4 cm 19.6 cm17.6 cm 17.6 cm

19.6 cm 19.6 cm17.6 cm 17.6 cm

3.8 cm 3.8 cm

76



RF5220719   Eclipse Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 78.5 cm	

RF5220718   Eclipse Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 88.1 cm	

RF5220717   Eclipse Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220716   Eclipse Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220720      
Eclipse Border

RF5220721      
Eclipse

RF5220720      
Eclipse Border

RF5220721      
Eclipse

gb4 gb4

gb4 gb4

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb12 gb12

gb5 gb5

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb9 gb9

gb9 gb9

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb5 gb5

gb12 gb12

C4 C4

C4 C4

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

C5 C5

C5 C5

24.4 cm17.6 cm 19.6 cm17.6 cm

19.6 cm 19.6 cm17.6 cm 17.6 cm

3.8 cm 3.8 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

77



RF5220725   Bramble Cover Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 80.5 cm	

RF5220724   Bramble Cover Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 90.2 cm	

RF5220723   Bramble Cover Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220722   Bramble Cover Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220598      
Bramble Cover Border

RF5220598      
Bramble Cover Border

RF5220537      
Bramble Cover

RF5220537      
Bramble Cover 

gb4 gb4

gb4 gb4

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb5 gb5

gb5 gb5

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb8 gb8

gb8 gb8

C4 C4

C4 C4

24.4 cm 19.6 cm18.9 cm 18.9 cm

16.8 cm 16.8 cm18.9 cm 18.9 cm
6.8 cm 6.8 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

78



RF5220729   Little Wave Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 71.6 cm	

RF5220728   Little Wave Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 110.7 cm	

RF5220727   Little Wave Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 97.8 cm	

RF5220726   Little Wave Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 97.8 cm	

RF5220730      
Little Wave Border

RF5220526      
Little Wave

RF5220731      
Little Wave Border

RF5220526      
Little Wave

gb5 gb5

gb5 gb5

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb1 gb1

gb1 gb1

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb9 gb9

gb9 gb9

C4 C4

C4 C4

gb6 gb6

gb6 gb6

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

C5 C5

C5 C5

C6 C6

C6 C6

24.4 cm29.7 cm 19.6 cm15.0 cm

19.2 cm 17.5 cm29.7 cm 15.0 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

79



RF5220734   Baubles Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 78.0 cm	

RF5220733   Baubles Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 107.0 cm	

RF5220781   Baubles Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 97.8 cm	

RF5220732   Baubles Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 97.8 cm	

RF5220602      
Baubles Border

RF5220735      
Baubles Border

RF5220560      
Baubles 

RF5220560      
Baubles 

gb10 gb10

gb10 gb10

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb11 gb11

gb11 gb11

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb8 gb8

C2 C2

gb8 gb8

C4 C4

gb1 gb1

C2 C2

gb10 gb10

23.9 cm 19.2 cm28.8 cm 18.5 cm

19.3 cm 19.8 cm28.8 cm 18.5 cm
1.6 cm 1.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

80



RF5220739   Air Bubbles Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 73.9 cm	

RF5220738   Air Bubbles Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 106.7 cm	

RF5220737   Air Bubbles Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220736   Air Bubbles Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220591      
Air Bubbles Border

RF5220504      
Air Bubbles

RF5220740      
Air Bubbles Border

RF5220504      
Air Bubbles

gb11 gb11

gb7 gb7

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb7 gb7

gb11 gb11

C4 C4

C4 C4

24.4 cm26.4 cm 19.7 cm14.7 cm

21.2 cm 23.1 cm26.4 cm 14.7 cm

2.6 cm 2.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

81



RF5220744   Flower Harvest Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 87.6 cm	

RF5220743   Flower Harvest Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 97.3 cm	

RF5220742   Flower Harvest Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 49.0 cm	

RF5220741   Flower Harvest Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 49.0 cm	

RF5220601      
Flower Harvest Border

RF5220601      
Flower Harvest Border

RF5220554      
Flower Harvest 

RF5220554      
Flower Harvest 

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb9 gb9

gb9 gb9

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb1 gb1

gb1 gb1

C2 C2

C2 C2

24.4 cm 19.6 cm23.0 cm 23.0 cm

24.1 cm 24.1 cm23.0 cm 23.0 cm
3.6 cm 3.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

82



RF5220748   Flower Harvest Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 87.6 cm	

RF5220747   Flower Harvest Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 97.3 cm	

RF5220746   Flower Harvest Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 49.0 cm	

RF5220745   Flower Harvest Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 49.0 cm	

RF5220749      
Flower Harvest Border

RF5220749      
Flower Harvest Border

RF5220553      
Flower Harvest

RF5220553      
Flower Harvest

gb11 gb11

gb11 gb11

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb6 gb6

gb6 gb6

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12

C2 C2

C2 C2

24.4 cm 19.6 cm23.0 cm 23.0 cm

24.1 cm 24.1 cm23.0 cm 23.0 cm
3.6 cm 3.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

83



RF5220753   Undulations Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 73.2 cm	

RF5220752   Undulations Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 115.1 cm	

RF5220751   Undulations Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 53.3 cm	

RF5220750   Undulations Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 53.3 cm	

RF5220596      
Undulations Border

RF5220754      
Undulations Border

RF5220528      
Undulations

RF5220528      
Undulations

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb5 gb5

gb5 gb5

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb4 gb4

gb4 gb4

C4 C4

C4 C4

24.6 cm 20.2 cm29.0 cm 14.5 cm

16.0 cm
16.0 cm29.0 cm

7.8 cm
14.5 cm

4.0 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

84



RF5220260   Transparent Veil Corridor



RF5220758   Crescent Moon Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 72.1 cm	

RF5220757   Crescent Moon Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 110.7 cm	

RF5220756   Crescent Moon Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 65.5 cm	

RF5220755   Crescent Moon Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 65.5 cm	

RF5220605      
Crescent Moon Border

RF5220759      
Crescent Moon Border

RF5220571      
Crescent Moon

RF5220571      
Crescent Moon

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb9 gb9

gb9 gb9

C2 C2

C2 C2

24.4 cm 19.6 cm29.5 cm 14.9 cm

18.6 cm 17.3 cm29.5 cm
1.6 cm

14.9 cm
0.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

86



RF5220763   Crescent Moon Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 72.1 cm	

RF5220762   Crescent Moon Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 110.7 cm	

RF5220761   Crescent Moon Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 65.5 cm	

RF5220760   Crescent Moon Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 65.5 cm	

RF5220604      
Crescent Moon Border

RF5220764      
Crescent Moon Border

RF5220573      
Crescent Moon

RF5220573      
Crescent Moon

gb9 gb9

gb8 gb8

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb8 gb8

gb9 gb9

C2 C2

C2 C2

24.4 cm 19.6 cm29.5 cm 14.9 cm

18.6 cm 17.3 cm29.5 cm
1.6 cm

14.9 cm
0.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

87



RF5220768   Leaf Cover Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 72.4 cm	

RF5220767   Leaf Cover Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 111.3 cm	

RF5220766   Leaf Cover Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 97.8 cm	

RF5220765   Leaf Cover Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 97.8 cm	

RF5220607      
Leaf Cover Border

RF5220769      
Leaf Cover Border

RF5220770      
Leaf Cover

RF5220770      
Leaf Cover

gb9 gb9

gb3 gb3

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb3 gb3

gb9 gb9

C2 C2

C2 C2

20.4 cm 19.9 cm34.8 cm 15.6 cm

14.1 cm
16.9 cm34.8 cm 15.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

88



RF5220774   Leaf Cover Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 72.4 cm	

RF5220773   Leaf Cover Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 111.3 cm	

RF5220772   Leaf Cover Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 97.8 cm	

RF5220771   Leaf Cover Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 97.8 cm	

RF5220606      
Leaf Cover Border

RF5220775      
Leaf Cover Border

RF5220581      
Leaf Cover

RF5220581      
Leaf Cover

gb11 gb11

gb11 gb11

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb10 gb10

gb10 gb10

C2 C2

C2 C2

20.4 cm 19.9 cm34.8 cm 15.6 cm

14.1 cm
16.9 cm34.8 cm 15.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

89



RF5220202   Art Deco Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 78.5 cm	

RF5220238   Art Deco Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 96.5 cm	

RF5220201   Art Deco Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 24.4 cm	

RF5220237   Art Deco Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 24.4 cm	

35.2 cm 25.2 cm
12.4 cm 12.4 cm

RF5220235      
Art Deco Border

RF5220235      
Art Deco Border

RF5220203      
Art Deco Small

RF5220203      
Art Deco Small

25.4 cm 25.4 cm

12.4 cm 12.4 cm
2.6 cm 2.6 cm

gb9 gb9

gb2

C3 C3

C3

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb2 gb2

gb3

C2 C2

C2

gb3 gb3

C4 C4

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

90



RF5220219   Asian Ornament Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 80.8 cm	

RF5220274   Asian Ornament Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 104.4 cm	

RF5220218   Asian Ornament Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 30.5 cm	

RF5220273   Asian Ornament Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 30.5 cm	

34.3 cm14.7 cm 24.6 cm14.7 cm

RF5220271      
Asian Ornament Border

RF5220271      
Asian Ornament Border

RF5220220      
Stripe

RF5220220      
Stripe

23.1 cm 23.1 cm

14.7 cm 14.7 cm
2.5 cm 2.5 cm

gb2 gb2

C3 C3

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb3 gb3

gb9 gb9

C2 C2

C2 C2

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

91



RF5220213   Transparent Veil Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 89.2 cm	

RF5220261   Transparent Veil Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 110.5 cm	

RF5220212   Transparent Veil Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220260   Transparent Veil Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220258      
Transparent Veil Border

RF5220258      
Transparent Veil Border

RF5220306      
Transparent Veil

RF5220306      
Transparent Veil

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

C2 C2

C2 C2

34.2 cm 24.4 cm17.8 cm 17.8 cm

29.9 cm 29.9 cm17.8 cm 17.8 cm
2.4 cm 2.4 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

92



RF5220226   Fossils Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 76.2 cm	

RF5220287   Fossils Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 97.0 cm	

RF5220225   Fossils Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 97.5 cm	

RF5220286   Fossils Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 97.5 cm	

RF5220284      
Fossils Border

RF5220284      
Fossils Border

RF5220288     
Fossils

RF5220288     
Fossils

gb2 gb2

gb2 gb2

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb12 gb12

gb2 gb2

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb2 gb2

gb3 gb3

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb3 gb3

gb12 gb12

C4 C4

C4 C4

34.3 cm
12.2 cm

24.4 cm
12.2 cm

26.9 cm 26.9 cm
12.2 cm 12.2 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

93



RF5220232   Chinese Shutter Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 81.8 cm	

RF5220298   Chinese Shutter Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 102.9 cm	

RF5220231   Chinese Shutter Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 97.5 cm	

RF5220297   Chinese Shutter Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 97.5 cm	

RF5220296      
Chinese Shutter Border

RF5220296      
Chinese Shutter Border

RF5220299      
Chinese Shutter

RF5220299      
Chinese Shutter

gb7 gb7

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb2 gb2

gb2 gb2

C2 C2

C2 C2

C4 C4

34.3 cm 24.4 cm14.0 cm 14.0 cm

23.8 cm 23.8 cm14.0 cm 14.0 cm
2.6 cm 2.6 cm

gb1
gb7
gb8

gb1
gb7
gb8

gb1
gb7
gb8

gb1
gb7
gb8

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

94



RF5220230   Swirly Lines Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 81.3 cm	

RF5220295   Swirly Lines Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 102.4 cm	

RF5220229   Swirly Lines Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220294   Swirly Lines Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220293      
Swirly Lines Border

RF5220293      
Swirly Lines Border

RF5220170
Swirly Lines

RF5220170
Swirly Lines

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb1 gb1

gb1 gb1

gb2 gb2

gb2 gb2

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb2 gb2

gb2 gb2

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12

C4 C4

C4 C4

gb3 gb3

C5 C5

34.3 cm13.7 cm 24.4 cm13.7 cm

24.1 cm 24.1 cm13.7 cm 13.7 cm
2.6 cm 2.6 cm

gb1
gb2
gb3

gb1
gb2
gb3

gb1
gb2
gb3

gb1
gb2
gb3

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

95



RF5220228   Snake Track Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 77.2 cm	

RF5220291   Snake Track Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 98.3 cm	

RF5220227   Snake Track Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 97.5 cm	

RF5220290   Snake Track Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 97.5 cm	

RF5220289      
Snake Track Border

RF5220289      
Snake Track Border

RF5220292      
Snake Track

RF5220292      
Snake Track

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb7 gb7

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb2 gb2

C4 C4C5 C5

34.3 cm 24.4 cm
11.7 cm 11.7 cm

26.1 cm 26.1 cm

11.7 cm 11.7 cm
2.6 cm 2.6 cm

gb1
gb7
gb8

gb1
gb7
gb8

gb1
gb7
gb8

gb1
gb7
gb8

gb1
gb2
gb8

gb1
gb2
gb8

gb1
gb2
gb8

gb1
gb2
gb8

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

96



RF5220224   Persian Flame Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 80.1 cm	

RF5220282   Persian Flame Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 103.8 cm	

RF5220223   Persian Flame Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 92.5 cm	

RF5220281   Persian Flame Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 92.5 cm	

RF5220279      
Persian Flame Border

RF5220279      
Persian Flame Border

RF5220283
Persian Flame

RF5220283
Persian Flame

gb4 gb4

C3 C3

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb2 gb2

gb2 gb2

C2 C2

C2 C2

34.3 cm14.5 cm 24.4 cm14.5 cm

23.3 cm 23.3 cm14.5 cm 14.5 cm
2.6 cm 2.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

97



RF5220209   Button Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 86.6 cm	

RF5220251   Button Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 103.1 cm	

RF5220208   Button Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 24.4 cm	

RF5220250   Button Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 24.4 cm	

RF5220248      
Button Border

RF5220248      
Button Border

RF5220252      
Button

RF5220252      
Button

gb7 gb7

gb5 gb5

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb5 gb5

gb7 gb7

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb6 gb6

gb6 gb6

C2 C2

C2 C2

34.2 cm 24.4 cm16.3 cm 16.3 cm

31.3 cm 31.3 cm16.3 cm 16.3 cm
2.6 cm 2.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

98



RF5220211   Missing Links Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 88.6 cm	

RF5220256   Missing Links Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 107.2 cm	

RF5220210   Missing Links Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 27.9 cm	

RF5220255   Missing Links Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 27.9 cm	

RF5220253      
Missing Links Border

RF5220253      
Missing Links Border

RF5220257
Missing Links

RF5220257
Missing Links

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb5 gb5

gb5 gb5

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb2 gb2

gb2 gb2

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb7 gb7

C4 C4

34.2 cm16.1 cm 24.4 cm16.1 cm

31.5 cm 31.5 cm16.1 cm 16.1 cm
2.6 cm 2.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

99



gb3 gb3gb5 gb5gb2 gb2

RF5220217   Moving Circles Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 87.0 cm	

RF5220269   Moving Circles Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 94.7 cm	

RF5220216   Moving Circles Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220268   Moving Circles Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220266      
Moving Circles Border

RF5220266      
Moving Circles Border

RF5220270      
Moving Circles

RF5220270      
Moving Circles

gb2 gb2

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb5 gb5

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb3 gb3

C2 C2

C2 C2

34.2 cm 24.4 cm16.5 cm 16.5 cm

31.1 cm 31.1 cm16.5 cm 16.5 cm
2.6 cm 2.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

100



RF5220215   Fireworks Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 79.2 cm	

RF5220264   Fireworks Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 100.3 cm	

RF5220214   Fireworks Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 97.5 cm	

RF5220263   Fireworks Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 97.5 cm	

RF5220262      
Fireworks Border

RF5220262      
Fireworks Border

RF5220265
Fireworks

RF5220265
Fireworks

gb5 gb5

C3 C3

gb12 gb12

gb5 gb5

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

C2 C2

C2 C2

34.2 cm
12.7 cm

24.4 cm
12.7 cm

25.1 cm 25.1 cm

12.7 cm 12.7 cm 
2.6 cm 2.6 cm 

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

101



RF5220205   Pearl Collar Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 77.6 cm	

RF5220242   Pearl Collar Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 98.3 cm	

RF5220204   Pearl Collar Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220241   Pearl Collar Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220239      
Pearl Collar Border

RF5220239      
Pearl Collar Border

RF5220305      
Pearl Trellis

RF5220305      
Pearl Trellis

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb10 gb10

gb10 gb10

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb2 gb2

gb1 gb1

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb1 gb1

gb11 gb11

gb11 gb11gb3 gb3

gb2 gb2

C4 C4

C4 C4

C5 C5

34.2 cm 24.4 cm
11.7 cm 11.7 cm

26.1 cm 26.1 cm

11.7 cm 11.7 cm
2.6 cm 2.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

102



RF5220222   Smoke Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 90.0 cm	

RF5220277   Smoke Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 111.0 cm	

RF5220221   Smoke Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 199.1 cm	

RF5220276   Smoke Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 199.1 cm	

RF5220275      
Smoke Border

RF5220275      
Smoke Border

RF5220278
Smoke

RF5220278
Smoke

gb8 gb8

C3 C3

gb2 gb2

gb8 gb8

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb9 gb9

gb2 gb2

C2 C2

C2 C2

34.3 cm18.0 cm 24.4 cm18.0 cm

29.6 cm 29.6 cm18.0 cm 18.0 cm 
2.6 cm 2.6 cm 

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

103



RF5220207   Strings of Pearls Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 89.2 cm	

RF5220246   Strings of Pearls Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 109.0 cm	

RF5220206   Strings of Pearls Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 39.1 cm	

RF5220245   Strings of Pearls Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 39.1 cm	

RF5220243      
Strings of Pearls Border

RF5220243      
Strings of Pearls Border

RF5220247      
Strings of Pearls

RF5220247      
Strings of Pearls

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb11 gb11

gb11 gb11

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb1 gb1

gb12 gb12

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb12 gb12gb2 gb2

gb1 gb1gb2 gb2

C4 C4

C4 C4

C5 C5

C5 C5

34.2 cm 25.7 cm17.1 cm 17.1 cm

30.5 cm 30.5 cm17.1 cm 17.1 cm
2.6 cm 2.6 cm

gb1
gb2
gb3

gb1
gb2
gb3

gb1
gb2
gb3

gb1
gb2
gb3

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

104



RF5220234   Pearl Trellis Runner End
w: 130.1 cm x l: 84.3 cm	

RF5220303   Pearl Trellis Corridor End
w: 195.6 cm x l: 102.4 cm	

RF5220233   Pearl Trellis Runner
w: 130.1 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220302   Pearl Trellis Corridor
w: 195.6 cm x l: 48.8 cm	

RF5220300      
Pearl Trellis Border

RF5220300      
Pearl Trellis Border

RF5220304
Pearl Trellis

RF5220304
Pearl Trellis

C3 C3

C3 C3

gb11 gb11

gb11 gb11

C1 C1

C1 C1

gb1 gb1

gb1 gb1

C2 C2

C2 C2

gb2 gb2

gb2 gb2

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

gb3 gb3

gb12 gb12

gb12 gb12gb2 gb2

gb2 gb2

C4 C4

C4 C4

C5 C5

C5 C5

C6 C6

34.3 cm
13.7 cm

24.4 cm
13.7 cm

24.1 cm 24.1 cm

13.7 cm 13.7 cm 
2.6 cm 2.6 cm

Mirror

Border

Mirror

Border

105



 RF5220562   Baubles



Be inspired to create your individual colour combinations at:

www.egecarpets.com

Recolour

1. Select design (Chosen designs from the collection)

2. Select colour*

C1 C2

gb3gb5

C3

gb1

4. Change pattern colours3. Change ground colour

C1 C2

ac53gb5

C3

gb3

*	Also available: Special colours from 20 m2

5220

C4

gb4

C4

gb1

C5

gb10

Ground Colours

GB8

GB11GB10GB9 GB12

GB7

GB1 GB4GB2 GB3

GB6GB5

AC68AC67

AC56AC55 AC57 AC58 AC66AC59 AC60 AC64AC61 AC62 AC63 AC65

AC44AC43 AC45 AC46 AC54AC47 AC48 AC52AC49 AC50 AC51 AC53

AC69 AC70 AC71 AC72 AC76AC73 AC74 AC75 AC77

Accent Colours - for use in areas of max. 10 x 10 cm

107



Index

Air Bubbles/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . .          6, 8, 10, 12, 20, 23, 25, 26, 32, 81

Art Deco/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         38, 42, 56, 62, 90

Asian Ornaments/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   38, 48, 56, 62, 91

Baubles/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 12, 20, 22, 25, 26, 28, 29, 80

Bramble Cover/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . .      14, 15, 18, 22, 24, 25, 26, 29, 32, 78

Button/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           50, 58, 67, 74, 98

Carp Pond/Border . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       50, 54, 69, 70

Chinese Shutters/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    40, 44, 58, 70, 94

Cresent Moon/Border/Runner/Corridor . . . . . .     6, 7, 14, 16, 20, 24, 28, 30, 32, 86, 87

Curly Drapery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              46, 63, 66

Dragon Fire. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            40, 48, 59, 64

Eclipse/Border/Runner/Corridor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   6, 7, 10, 20, 22, 30, 76, 77

Fan Coral. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              40, 46, 59, 66

Fireworks/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             48, 53, 61, 74, 101

Flower Harvest/Border/Runner/Corridor. . 7, 14, 16, 18, 23, 24, 28, 29, 30, 32, 82, 83

Fossils/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           36, 38, 43, 61, 93

Leaf Cover/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . .     7, 8, 12, 14, 16, 20, 24, 28, 32, 34, 88, 89

Little Waves/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 20, 25, 32, 79

Missing Links/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      48, 52, 69, 71, 99

Moving Circles/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    44, 57, 62, 72, 100

Pearl Brooch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           47, 56, 64, 70

Pearl Collar Border/Runner/Corridor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      47, 56, 64, 70, 102

Pearl Fountain. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           46, 59, 63, 72

Pearl Trellis/Border/Runner/Corridor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      42, 53, 60, 72, 105

Persian Flame/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50, 54, 64, 71, 97

Rhythm/Border. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          44, 52, 69, 71

Scattered Pearls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         46, 53, 61, 74

Sea Lustre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             37, 46, 59, 64

Sea Shells . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             46, 63, 66, 72

Smoke/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          37, 59, 63, 66, 103

Snake Tracks/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      36, 58, 63, 67, 96

Strings of Pearls/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   42, 53, 60, 74, 104

Swirly Lines/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       43, 52, 60, 68, 95

Transparent Veil/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    36, 43, 54, 67, 92

Undulations/Border/Runner/Corridor. . . . . . . . . . . .           10, 15, 18, 22, 24, 25, 26, 34, 84

108



 RF5220517   Little Waves



The Famous Russian couturier and artist, Erté, had a major influence on the style and design of the 
20th Century and his achievements earned him the title - Father of Art Deco. The carpet designs in 
this collection are inspired by his work, and are available exclusively with ege.

All this with:
•	 Recolour options (see p. 107)
•	 No minimum order requirements 
•	 8 standard qualities from 750-1900 g/m2

• 	Undisputed performance standard EN1307 
• 	Use classifications to fit any need; heavy & extra heavy use 
• 	 24 hours sample service 
•   Dispatch within 2 weeks

Der berühmte russische Modeschöpfer und Künstler Erté hat den Stil und das Design des 20. 
Jahrhunderts entscheidend mitbeeinflusst, wobei ihm seine Errungenschaften sogar den Titel “Vater 
des Art déco” einbrachten. Sein Werk ist die Inspirationsquelle für diese Teppichdesigns, die es nur 
bei ege gibt.

Zusätzliche Pluspunkte:
•	 Recolouring möglich (siehe Seite 107)
•	 Keine Mindestbestellmengen
•	 8 Standardqualitäten mit 750 bis 1900 g/m2 Poleinsatzgewicht
• 	Erfüllt die höchsten Anforderungen der Norm - EN 1307
• 	3 verschiedene Gebrauchsklassifizierungen, um alle Ansprüche zu erfüllen, hohe bis sehr  
	 hohe Belastbarkeit
• 	24 Stunden Musterservice
•	 Versand innerhalb von zwei Wochen

Erté, artiste et couturier Russe rénommé, a eu une influence majeure sur le style et le dessin du 20ième 
siècle. Ses réalisations lui ont valu le titre de 'Père de l'art déco'. Les dessins des moquettes de cette 
collection sont inspirés de son oeuvre et sont exclusivement disponibles chez ege.

De plus:
•	 Recolorable (voyez p. 107)
•	 Aucun minimum de commande
•	 8 qualités standard de 750 – 1900 g/m2

• 	 Standard de performance reconnu – EN 1307
• 	Classifications d’usage pour couvrir chaque besoin; usage élevé et très élevé
• 	Envoi d’échantillons dans les 24 heures 	
•	 Moins de deux semaines de livraison 

The Erté Collection

110



Id
en

ti
fi

ca
ti
o
n
 

C
h
a
ra

ct
er

is
ti
cs

St
a
n
d
a
rd

H
ig

hl
in

e 
8
0
/2

0
 

-1
9
0
0
 W

T
H

ig
h
lin

e 
8
0
/2

0
 

-1
4
0
0
 W

T
H

ig
h
lin

e 
8
0
/2

0
 

-1
1
0
0
 W

T
H

ig
h
lin

e 
1
1
0
0
 

Ec
o
lin

e 
W

T
H

ig
h
lin

e 
 

9
1
0
 W

T
H

ig
h
lin

e 
 

7
5

0
 W

T
H

ig
h
lin

e 
 

Lo
o
p
 W

T
H

ig
h
lin

e 
 

Lo
o
p
 E

1
6
 W

T
St

ru
ct

ur
e

IS
O

 2
42

4
Tu

fte
d 

cu
t p

ile
Tu

fte
d 

cu
t p

ile
Tu

fte
d 

cu
t p

ile
Tu

fte
d 

cu
t p

ile
Tu

fte
d 

cu
t p

ile
Tu

fte
d 

cu
t p

ile
Tu

fte
d 

lo
op

 p
ile

Tu
fte

d 
lo

op
 p

ile

G
au

ge
IS

O
 2

42
4

1/
8

1/
8

1/
8

1/
8

1/
10

1/
8

1/
10

1/
16

Pi
le

D
IR

 9
6/

73
, 9

6/
74

 
80

%
 w

oo
l, 

20
%

 p
ol

ya
m

id
e

80
%

 w
oo

l, 
20

%
 p

ol
ya

m
id

e 
80

%
 w

oo
l, 

20
%

 p
ol

ya
m

id
e

10
0%

 p
ol

ya
m

id
e

10
0%

 p
ol

ya
m

id
e

10
0%

 p
ol

ya
m

id
e

10
0%

 p
ol

ya
m

id
e

10
0%

 p
ol

ya
m

id
e

C
ol

or
at

io
n

-
M

ill
itr

on
M

ill
itr

on
M

ill
itr

on
M

ill
itr

on
M

ill
itr

on
M

ill
itr

on
M

ill
itr

on
M

ill
itr

on

Ba
ck

in
g

eT
L

W
T 

– 
W

ov
en

 te
xt

ile
W

T 
– 

W
ov

en
 te

xt
ile

W
T 

– 
W

ov
en

 te
xt

ile
W

T 
– 

W
ov

en
 te

xt
ile

W
T 

– 
W

ov
en

 te
xt

ile
W

T 
– 

W
ov

en
 te

xt
ile

W
T 

– 
W

ov
en

 te
xt

ile
W

T 
– 

W
ov

en
 te

xt
ile

D
im

en
si

on
s

IS
O

 3
01

8
40

0 
cm

40
0 

cm
40

0 
cm

40
0 

cm
40

0 
cm

40
0 

cm
40

0 
cm

40
0 

cm

To
ta

l t
hi

ck
ne

ss
IS

O
 1

76
5

A
pp

ro
x.

 1
0.

0 
m

m
A

pp
ro

x.
 8

.5
 m

m
A

pp
ro

x.
 8

.0
 m

m
A

pp
ro

x.
 8

.0
 m

m
A

pp
ro

x.
 7

.5
 m

m
A

pp
ro

x.
 7

.0
 m

m
A

pp
ro

x.
 6

.5
 m

m
A

pp
ro

x.
 6

.5
 m

m

Su
rf

ac
e 

pi
le

 th
ic

kn
es

s
IS

O
 1

76
6

A
pp

ro
x.

 7
.5

 m
m

A
pp

ro
x.

 6
.0

 m
m

A
pp

ro
x.

 5
.0

 m
m

A
pp

ro
x.

 5
.5

 m
m

A
pp

ro
x.

 5
.0

 m
m

A
pp

ro
x.

 4
.5

 m
m

A
pp

ro
x.

 4
.0

 m
m

A
pp

ro
x.

 3
.0

 m
m

Tu
fts

IS
O

 1
76

3
A

pp
ro

x.
 1

67
,0

00
 p

er
 m

2
A

pp
ro

x.
 1

37
,0

00
 p

er
 m

2
A

pp
ro

x.
 1

20
,0

00
 p

er
 m

2
A

pp
ro

x.
 1

99
,0

00
 p

er
 m

2
A

pp
ro

x.
 2

36
,0

00
 p

er
 m

2
A

pp
ro

x.
 1

27
,0

00
 p

er
 m

2
A

pp
ro

x.
 1

64
,0

00
 p

er
 m

2
A

pp
ro

x.
 1

41
,0

00
 p

er
 m

2

To
ta

l c
ar

pe
t w

ei
gh

t
IS

O
 8

54
3

A
pp

ro
x.

 3
,2

00
 g

/m
2

A
pp

ro
x.

 2
,8

00
 g

/m
2

A
pp

ro
x.

 2
,8

00
 g

/m
2

A
pp

ro
x.

 2
,6

00
 g

/m
2

A
pp

ro
x.

 2
,4

00
 g

/m
2

A
pp

ro
x.

 2
,4

00
 g

/m
2

A
pp

ro
x.

 2
,3

00
 g

/m
2

A
pp

ro
x.

 2
,1

00
 g

/m
2

Pi
le

 y
ar

n 
w

ei
gh

t
eT

L
1,

90
0 

g/
m

2
1,

40
0 

g/
m

2
1,

10
0 

g/
m

2
1,

10
0 

g/
m

2
91

0 
g/

m
2

76
0 

g/
m

2
68

0 
g/

m
2

85
0 

g/
m

2

Su
rf

ac
e 

pi
le

 d
en

si
ty

IS
O

 8
54

3
A

pp
ro

x.
 0

.2
00

 g
/c

m
3

A
pp

ro
x.

 0
.1

70
 g

/c
m

3
A

pp
ro

x.
 0

.1
50

 g
/c

m
3

A
pp

ro
x.

 0
.1

55
 g

/c
m

3
A

pp
ro

x.
 0

.1
45

 g
/c

m
3

A
pp

ro
x.

 0
.1

30
 g

/c
m

3
A

pp
ro

x.
 0

.1
15

 g
/c

m
3

A
pp

ro
x.

 0
.1

40
 g

/c
m

3

eg
e 

so
il 

pr
ot

ec
tio

n
eT

L
Ye

s
Ye

s
Ye

s
Ye

s
Ye

s
Ye

s
Ye

s
Ye

s

M
ot

h-
pr

oo
fe

d
eT

L
Ye

s
Ye

s
Ye

s
-

-
-

-
-

P
er

fo
rm

a
n
ce

 C
h
a

ra
ct

er
is

ti
cs

Pe
rf

or
m

an
ce

 a
re

as
EN

13
07

C
la

ss
 3

3 
-  

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 H
ea

vy
C

la
ss

 3
3 

-  
C

om
m

er
ci

al
 H

ea
vy

C
la

ss
 3

2 
-  

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 G
en

er
al

C
la

ss
 3

3 
-  

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 H
ea

vy
C

la
ss

 3
3 

-  
C

om
m

er
ci

al
 H

ea
vy

C
la

ss
 3

2 
-  

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 G
en

er
al

C
la

ss
 3

3 
-  

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 H
ea

vy
C

la
ss

 3
3 

-  
C

om
m

er
ci

al
 H

ea
vy

C
as

to
r 

w
he

el
EN

 9
85

-
- 

-
C

on
tin

uo
us

 u
se

 
C

on
tin

uo
us

 u
se

-
C

on
tin

uo
us

 u
se

C
on

tin
uo

us
 u

se

Su
ita

bi
lit

y 
fo

r 
st

ai
rs

EN
 1

96
3

-
Ye

s
Ye

s
Ye

s
Ye

s
-

Ye
s

-

St
at

ic
 c

on
tro

l
eT

L
Pe

rm
an

en
tly

 a
nt

is
ta

tic
Pe

rm
an

en
tly

 a
nt

is
ta

tic
Pe

rm
an

en
tly

 a
nt

is
ta

tic
Pe

rm
an

en
tly

 a
nt

is
ta

tic
Pe

rm
an

en
tly

 a
nt

is
ta

tic
Pe

rm
an

en
tly

 a
nt

is
ta

tic
Pe

rm
an

en
tly

 a
nt

is
ta

tic
Pe

rm
an

en
tly

 a
nt

is
ta

tic

A
co

u.
 in

su
. f

ro
m

 im
pa

ct
 n

oi
se

EN
 IS

O
 7

17
-2

-
31

 d
B

-
27

 d
B

28
 d

B
-

24
 d

B
24

 d
B

A
co

us
tic

al
 a

bs
or

pt
io

n
IS

O
 3

54
-

0.
25

 a
W

-
0.

20
 a

W
-

-
0.

20
 a

W
0.

15
 a

W

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r 

he
at

ed
 fl

oo
r

IS
O

 8
30

2
-

Ye
s

Ye
s

Ye
s

Ye
s

Ye
s

Ye
s

Ye
s

Sa
fe

ty
 a

n
d
 E

nv
ir

o
n
m

en
ta

l 
C
h
a

ra
ct

er
is

ti
cs

In
do

or
 a

ir
Le

ed
D

IM
 C

er
tif

ic
at

e
BA

ST
A

Em
is

si
on

s 
da

ns
 l’

ai
r 

in
té

riu
r

G
re

en
 la

be
l p

lu
s

N
o.

 0
06

Re
gi

st
er

ed
A

+/
A

+

G
re

en
 la

be
l p

lu
s

N
o.

 0
06

Re
gi

st
er

ed
A

+/
A

+

G
re

en
 la

be
l p

lu
s

N
o.

 0
06

Re
gi

st
er

ed
A

+/
A

+

G
re

en
 la

be
l p

lu
s

N
o.

 0
06

Re
gi

st
er

ed
A

+/
A

+

G
re

en
 la

be
l p

lu
s

N
o.

 0
06

Re
gi

st
er

ed
A

+/
A

+

G
re

en
 la

be
l p

lu
s

N
o.

 0
06

Re
gi

st
er

ed
A

+/
A

+

G
re

en
 la

be
l p

lu
s

N
o.

 0
06

Re
gi

st
er

ed
A

+/
A

+

G
re

en
 la

be
l p

lu
s

N
o.

 0
06

Re
gi

st
er

ed
A

+/
A

+
En

vi
ro

nm
en

ta
l p

ro
fil

e
Br

e
By

gg
va

ru
de

kl
ar

at
io

n
- -

- BV
D

 3
- BV

D
 3

EN
P4

34
BV

D
 3

- BV
D

 3
EN

P4
34

BV
D

 3
- BV

D
 3

- BV
D

 3

C
E 

M
ar

k
EN

 1
40

41
C

er
tif

ie
d

C
er

tif
ie

d
C

er
tif

ie
d

C
er

tif
ie

d
C

er
tif

ie
d

C
er

tif
ie

d
C

er
tif

ie
d

C
er

tif
ie

d

EC
 C

er
tif

ic
at

e
EN

 1
40

41
08

45
-C

PD
-C

X1
00

08
B

08
45

-C
PD

-C
X1

00
08

C
08

45
-C

PD
-C

X1
00

08
B

08
45

-C
PD

-C
X1

00
04

C
08

45
-C

PD
-C

X1
00

04
C

08
45

-C
PD

-C
X1

00
04

C
08

45
-C

PD
-C

X1
00

14
B

08
45

-C
PD

-C
X1

00
14

B

Sl
ip

 r
es

is
ta

nc
e

EN
 1

38
93

C
la

ss
 D

S
C

la
ss

 D
S

C
la

ss
 D

S
C

la
ss

 D
S

C
la

ss
 D

S
C

la
ss

 D
S

C
la

ss
 D

S
C

la
ss

 D
S

Fi
re

 c
la

ss
ifi

ca
tio

ns
IM

O
EN

13
50

1-1
 e

ur
o 

cl
as

s
- B f

l-s
1

C
er

tif
ie

d
C

fl-
s1

C
er

tif
ie

d
B f

l-s
1

- C
fl-

s1
- C

fl-
s1

- C
fl-

s1
- B f

l-s
1

- B f
l-s

1

G
u
id

es
In

st
al

la
tio

n 
&

 a
dh

es
iv

e 
gu

id
e

D
K,

 N
, S

, G
B,

 D
, F

D
K,

 N
, S

, G
B,

 D
, F

D
K,

 N
, S

, G
B,

 D
, F

D
K,

 N
, S

, G
B,

 D
, F

D
K,

 N
, S

, G
B,

 D
, F

D
K,

 N
, S

, G
B,

 D
, F

D
K,

 N
, S

, G
B,

 D
, F

D
K,

 N
, S

, G
B,

 D
, F

D
K,

 N
, S

, G
B,

 D
, F

C
le

an
in

g 
D

K,
 N

, S
, G

B,
 D

, F
D

K,
 N

, S
, G

B,
 D

, F
D

K,
 N

, S
, G

B,
 D

, F
D

K,
 N

, S
, G

B,
 D

, F
D

K,
 N

, S
, G

B,
 D

, F
D

K,
 N

, S
, G

B,
 D

, F
D

K,
 N

, S
, G

B,
 D

, F
D

K,
 N

, S
, G

B,
 D

, F
D

K,
 N

, S
, G

B,
 D

, F

M
a

n
u
fa

ct
u
re

r 
C
h
a

ra
ct

er
is

ti
cs

Q
ua

lit
y 

M
an

ag
em

en
t

IS
O

 9
00

1
A

ud
ite

d 
an

d 
ve

rif
ie

d 
by

 B
ur

ea
u 

Ve
rit

as
 C

er
tif

ic
at

io
n

En
vi

ro
nm

en
ta

l M
an

ag
em

en
t

IS
O

 1
40

01
A

ud
ite

d 
an

d 
ve

rif
ie

d 
by

 B
ur

ea
u 

Ve
rit

as
 C

er
tif

ic
at

io
n

Ec
o 

- M
an

ag
em

en
t

EM
A

S
A

ud
ite

d 
an

d 
ve

rif
ie

d 
by

 B
ur

ea
u 

Ve
rit

as
 C

er
tif

ic
at

io
n

O
cc

up
at

io
na

l H
ea

lth
 &

 S
af

et
y

D
S/

O
H

SA
S 

18
00

1
A

ud
ite

d 
an

d 
ve

rif
ie

d 
by

 B
ur

ea
u 

Ve
rit

as
 C

er
tif

ic
at

io
n

C
ar

pe
t R

ec
yc

lin
g 

U
K

M
em

be
r

w
w

w
.c

ar
pe

tre
cy

cl
in

gu
k.

co
m

111



eg
e 

in
ho

us
e 

12
12

 - 
80

53
00

0 
- 3

rd
 e

di
tio

n	
C

ol
ou

rs
 a

re
 a

pp
ro

xi
m

at
io

ns
 o

nl
y

For further contact information please visit
www.egecarpets.com

Denmark

China

France

Germany

Norway

Sweden

United Arab Emirates

United Kingdom

AGENTS/DISTRIBUTORS:

SUBSIDIARIES:

Australia

Austria

Bahrain

Belgium

Bosnia - Herzegovina

Bulgaria

Canada

Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Republic

Estonia

Finland

Georgia

Greece

Hungary

Hong Kong

Iceland

India

Iran

Ireland

Italy

Japan

Jordan

Kenya

Korea

Kuwait

Latvia

Lebanon

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Macau

Malta

Montenegro

Netherlands

New Zealand

Oman

Pakistan

Poland

Portugal

Qatar

Romania

Russia

Saudi Arabia

Serbia

Singapore

Slovakia

Slovenia

South Africa

Spain

Switzerland

Turkey

Ukraine


